
Calvary Lutheran High School 

“Home of the Lions” 

Baseball Schedule – Spring 2019 

 

Thurs. Mar. 21 –       Bunceton –                 HOME –                   4:30PM 

Sat. Mar. 23 –           KC Lutheran –             Away –                    2:00PM 

Tues. Mar. 26 –        Russellville –               Away –                    5:00PM 

Mon. April 1 –          So. Callaway JV/9th – Away –                    5:00PM 

Thurs. April 4 –         Linn –                           HOME –                   4:30PM 

Sat. April 6 –             MMA –                         Away –                    9:00AM 

Mon. April 8 –          Prairie Home –            HOME –                  4:30PM 

Tues. April 9 –          New Haven –               Away –                    4:30PM 

Fri.-Sat. April 12-13 – CLHS/New Bloomfield Tourney – HOME – TBA 

Tues. April 16 –        St. Elizabeth –             Away –                    5:00PM 

Mon. April 22 –         New Bloomfield –     Away –                     5:00PM                  

Thurs. April 25 –       Jamestown –              Away –                     5:00PM 

Tues. April 30 –         Versailles (Senior Night) – HOME –         4:30PM 

Thurs. May 2 –          Vienna –                      HOME –                    4:30PM 

Sat. May 4 –               Belle/Richland –        Belle –                   10:00AM 

Tues. May 7 –            Higbee –                      HOME –                    4:30PM 

Fri. May 10-Sat. May 18 – District Tournament window – TBA – TBA   

Mon. May 20 –          Sectional –                     TBA –                       TBA       

Wed. May 22 –          Quarterfinal –               TBA –                       TBA 

Mon.-Wed. May 27-29 – State Tournament – TBA –                   TBA         


